S
ta
n
d
a
rd
IC
IC

rs
*Please refer to P3-187~P3-188*Please refer to P3-38~P3-39
How to order mounting parts How to order rod end joints
FA
STC series
ZT ZNF
Mounting parts
M10
Thread size
M10
M12
:M10xP1.25 (STC32)
M16
M20
:M12xP1.25 (STC40)
:M16xP1.5 (STC50, 63)
:M20xP1.5 (STC80, 100)
32
Bore size
32 :Ø32
:Ø40
:Ø50
:Ø63
:Ø80
:Ø100
40
50
63
80
100
Y
Rod end joint
Y
I
L
F
:Double knuckle joint
:Single knuckle joint
P
T
:Eyebolt floating joint
:Basic floating joint
:Axial foot type floating joint
:Flange type floating joint
STC
STCD
STCA
STCB
:ISO6430 standard type
:Double piston rod type
:Stroke adjustable 25mm
:Stroke adjustable 50mm
Type
32 STC B
Bore size Magnet
50
Stroke
32 :Ø32
:Ø40
:Ø50
:Ø63
:Ø80
:Ø100
40
50
63
80
100
B
C
:W/I magnet
:W/O magnet
SF